
Wohnbereich

Bad

Loggia

Schlafen

Diele
6,70 m²

14,68 m²

4,84 m²

4,65 m²

35,64 m²

35,64 m²

6,70 m²
14,68 m²

4,65 m²
4,84 m²Terrasse (1/2 von 9,68 m²)

Diele
Bad

Schlafen
Wohnbereich

66,51 m²Wohnfläche gesamt

Maßstab 1:100

1 2 3 4 5

N

1. Obergeschoss

2b  1.02-S

2c  1.02-S

2. Obergeschoss

2b  2.02-S

2c  2.02-S




